
PNJADDTLFEES (new 8/2014)

Additional Fees ReportConstruction ,City of Lambertville
18 York Street Second Floor
Lambertville, NJ 08530
(609) 397-0803

Page: 
Date: 07/07/2017

1

1017 - LAMBERTVILLE CITY

PermitsNJ

Code Effective DateUCC State Cert Fee Description Amount / %
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Sorted by Code (Ascending)
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AA

AAA

AB

AC

AD

AE

AF

AG

AH

AI

AJ

AK

AK1

AL

AM

AN

AO

AP

AQ

AR

AS

AT

State Plan Review

DCA-released Statewide Prototype or Prototype exclusive of foundation detail 
discount of 15%

Local Plan Review

Project Plan Review ONLY -Local

Minimum Permit Fee

Certificate of Occupancy

Certificate of Occupancy -Change of Use

Certificate of Continued Occupancy

Temporary Certificate of Occupancy Renewal

Certificate of Approval

Certificate of Compliance

Certificate of Clearance -Lead Hazard Abatement

Cert of Clearance - Asbestos Abatement

Variation Application -Class I

Variation Application -Class II & III

Variation Application Resubmission -Class I

Variation Application Resubmission -Class II & III

Annual Permit Fee -per worker of a group in # specified by law

Annual Permit Fee -per add'l worker over # specified by law

Annual Permit State Permit Surcharge (Training) Fee per subcode

State Permit Surcharge (Training) Fee -New buildings and additions

State Permit Surcharge (Training) Fee -All other construction

08/05/2002

08/24/2005

10/19/2011

08/05/2002

11/04/2005

02/20/2016

02/20/2016

02/20/2016

02/20/2016

08/05/2002

08/05/2002

10/19/2011

03/09/2009

08/05/2002

10/19/2011

08/05/2002

08/05/2002

02/20/2016

02/20/2016

10/06/2014

10/06/2014

10/06/2014

      20.00

      15.00

      20.00

 0.00

      40.00

     140.00

     250.00

     250.00

      30.00

 0.00

 0.00

      35.00

      17.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

    1200.00

     400.00

     196.00

       0.00371

       1.90

%

%

%
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AU

AW

BA

BB

FDP

RPR

RSC

SCF

UC

UCR

VA1

VA2

VA3

VA4

VA5

ZN

Appeal to Construction Board of Appeals

Annual Permit: Number in Core Group

Annual Pool Inspection

Backflow Preventer Annual Reinspection

Floor Development Permit

Reduce Plan Review Credit

Scaffolding Renewal for 15 Days

Scaffolding Permit

CO FEE FOR UCCARS PERMITS

OLD UCCARS PERMIT PAYMENTS

Variation App - Class 3 - Residential

Variation App - Class 3 - Commercial

Variation App - Class 2

Variation App - Class 1

Variation Resubmission

Zoning Permit Fees

10/19/2011

05/19/2006

08/16/2005

08/16/2005

02/20/2016

03/01/2017

05/21/2010

05/21/2010

06/25/2010

05/05/2010

02/20/2016

02/20/2016

02/20/2016

02/20/2016

10/19/2011

02/20/2016

     100.00

      25.00

 0.00

 0.00

     140.00

      20.00

      25.00

      50.00

 0.00

 0.00

      95.00

     250.00

     250.00

     850.00

 0.00

      50.00

%


