Construction ,City of Lambertville 18 York Street Second Floor Lambertville, NJ 08530 (609) 397-0803



PermitsNJ

Date: 07/07/2017

Page: 1

1017 - LAMBERTVILLE CITY

UCC	State	Cert Fee	Code	Description	Effective Date	Amount / %
а	а		<u>AA</u>	State Plan Review	08/05/2002	20.00 %
а	а		<u>AAA</u>	DCA-released Statewide Prototype or Prototype exclusive of foundation detail discount of 15%	08/24/2005	15.00 %
а			<u>AB</u>	Local Plan Review	10/19/2011	20.00 %
а			<u>AC</u>	Project Plan Review ONLY -Local	08/05/2002	0.00
а			<u>AD</u>	Minimum Permit Fee	11/04/2005	40.00
а		а	<u>AE</u>	Certificate of Occupancy	02/20/2016	140.00
а		а	<u>AF</u>	Certificate of Occupancy -Change of Use	02/20/2016	250.00
а		а	<u>AG</u>	Certificate of Continued Occupancy	02/20/2016	250.00
а		а	<u>AH</u>	Temporary Certificate of Occupancy Renewal	02/20/2016	30.00
а	а	а	<u>AI</u>	Certificate of Approval	08/05/2002	0.00
а	а	а	<u>AJ</u>	Certificate of Compliance	08/05/2002	0.00
а		а	<u>AK</u>	Certificate of Clearance -Lead Hazard Abatement	10/19/2011	35.00
		а	<u>AK1</u>	Cert of Clearance - Asbestos Abatement	03/09/2009	17.00
а			<u>AL</u>	Variation Application -Class I	08/05/2002	0.00
а			<u>AM</u>	Variation Application -Class II & III	10/19/2011	0.00
а			<u>AN</u>	Variation Application Resubmission -Class I	08/05/2002	0.00
а			<u>AO</u>	Variation Application Resubmission -Class II & III	08/05/2002	0.00
а			<u>AP</u>	Annual Permit Fee -per worker of a group in # specified by law	02/20/2016	1200.00
а			<u>AQ</u>	Annual Permit Fee -per add'l worker over # specified by law	02/20/2016	400.00
а	а		<u>AR</u>	Annual Permit State Permit Surcharge (Training) Fee per subcode	10/06/2014	196.00
а	а		<u>AS</u>	State Permit Surcharge (Training) Fee -New buildings and additions	10/06/2014	0.00371
а	а		<u>AT</u>	State Permit Surcharge (Training) Fee -All other construction	10/06/2014	1.90

Construction ,City of Lambertville 18 York Street Second Floor Lambertville, NJ 08530 (609) 397-0803



Additional Fees Report

PermitsNJ

Date: 07/07/2017

Page: 2

1017 - LAMBERTVILLE CITY

UCC	State	Cert Fee	Code	Description	Effective Date	Amount / %
а			<u>AU</u>	Appeal to Construction Board of Appeals	10/19/2011	100.00
а			<u>AW</u>	Annual Permit: Number in Core Group	05/19/2006	25.00
а			<u>BA</u>	Annual Pool Inspection	08/16/2005	0.00
а			<u>BB</u>	Backflow Preventer Annual Reinspection	08/16/2005	0.00
			<u>FDP</u>	Floor Development Permit	02/20/2016	140.00
а	а		<u>RPR</u>	Reduce Plan Review Credit	03/01/2017	20.00 %
			<u>RSC</u>	Scaffolding Renewal for 15 Days	05/21/2010	25.00
			<u>SCF</u>	Scaffolding Permit	05/21/2010	50.00
		а	<u>UC</u>	CO FEE FOR UCCARS PERMITS	06/25/2010	0.00
			<u>UCR</u>	OLD UCCARS PERMIT PAYMENTS	05/05/2010	0.00
			<u>VA1</u>	Variation App - Class 3 - Residential	02/20/2016	95.00
			<u>VA2</u>	Variation App - Class 3 - Commercial	02/20/2016	250.00
			VA3	Variation App - Class 2	02/20/2016	250.00
			<u>VA4</u>	Variation App - Class 1	02/20/2016	850.00
			<u>VA5</u>	Variation Resubmission	10/19/2011	0.00
			<u>ZN</u>	Zoning Permit Fees	02/20/2016	50.00

Total Number of Records: 38